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9:30am 

2:15pm

3:30pm 

4:00pm 

6:00pm  

Uncertainty Averse Preferences
Luigi Montrucchio Università degli
Studi di Torino, Collegio Carlo Alberto

A Search-Theoretic Model of the
Retail Market for Illicit Drugs
Nicola Persico (with Manolis
Galenianos and Rosalie Liccardo-
Pacula) New York University

Maybe Not Everything Goes, Still:
Cycles, Once Again
Michele Boldrin Washington University
in St.Louis

Coffee break

Short Presentations
Reputational Bidding 
Francesco Giovannoni University of
Bristol

Parimutuel versus Fixed-Odds
Betting
Marco Ottaviani (with Peter Norman
Sørensen) Kellogg School of
Management, Northwestern University

Stock Based Compensation and CEO
(Dis)Incentives
Pietro Veronesi The University of
Chicago Booth School of Business

Closing Remarks

Tuesday, 7 July 

11:00am

11:15am

2:00pm 

4:45pm

5:30pm 

Welcome Address
Michele Polo Vice Rector of Rectorate
Affairs, Università Bocconi

Differentiability Properties of the
Value Function
Manuel Santos (with Juan Pablo
Rincon Zapatero) School of Business,
University of Miami

Price Collusion with Free Entry
Aldo Montesano Università Bocconi

Financing Constraints and Firm
Dynamics with Durable Capital
Sandro Brusco Stony Brook University

Coffee break

Pride and Diversity in Social
Economics
Massimo Marinacci (with Fabio
Maccheroni and Aldo Rustichini)
Università degli Studi di Torino, Collegio
Carlo Alberto

Monday, 6 July
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