Ettore Bocconi Department of Economics via Röngten 1 20136 Milan, Italy tel. +39 025836.3318 economictheory@unibocconi.it www.dep.unibocconi.eu/economics

Ettore Bocconi Department of Economics

Symposium on Economic Theory

6-7 July 2009

Bocconi



Università Commerciale Luigi Bocconi Via Sarfatti 25 20136 Milano

Monday, 6 July	Tuesday, 7 July	

11:00am	Welcome Address Michele Polo Vice Rector of Rectorate Affairs, Università Bocconi	9:30am	Uncertainty Averse Preferences Luigi Montrucchio Università degli Studi di Torino, Collegio Carlo Alberto
11:15am	Differentiability Properties of the Value Function Manuel Santos (with Juan Pablo Rincon Zapatero) School of Business, University of Miami		A Search-Theoretic Model of the Retail Market for Illicit Drugs Nicola Persico (with Manolis Galenianos and Rosalie Liccardo- Pacula) New York University
2:00pm	Price Collusion with Free Entry Aldo Montesano Università Bocconi Financing Constraints and Firm Dynamics with Durable Capital	2:15pm	Maybe Not Everything Goes, Still: Cycles, Once Again Michele Boldrin Washington University in St.Louis
	Sandro Brusco Stony Brook University	3:30pm	Coffee break
4:45pm	Coffee break	4:00pm	Short Presentations Reputational Bidding
5:30pm	Pride and Diversity in Social Economics Massimo Marinacci (with Fabio		Francesco Giovannoni University of Bristol
	Maccheroni and Aldo Rustichini) Università degli Studi di Torino, Collegio Carlo Alberto		Parimutuel versus Fixed-Odds Betting Marco Ottaviani (with Peter Norman Sørensen) Kellogg School of Management, Northwestern University
			Stock Based Compensation and CEO (Dis)Incentives Pietro Veronesi The University of Chicago Booth School of Business
		6:00pm	Closing Remarks